North Bay Parry Sound District Health Unit Clinics and Events

Thursday, February 1, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Thursday, February 1 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 6 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Thursday, February 8, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Thursday, February 8 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 13 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Thursday, February 15, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay



Date and Time: Thursday, February 15 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Monday, February 19, 2024

Health Unit Offices Closed

Date and Time: Monday, February 19 12:00 am

Address: North Bay, Parry Sound, Burk's Falls

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 20 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Thursday, February 22, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Thursday, February 22 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 27 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

Thursday, February 29, 2024




After Hours Sexual Health Clinic North Bay

Date and Time: Thursday, February 29 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 345 Oak St. W

https://calendar.myhealthunit.ca
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